Releases - June 12, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

261530
151722
257579
236270
260264
246783
215643
229440
248523
117372
257321
185887
167786
258820

Bartley
Cannon
Ferguson
Gonzalez
Gray
Kinsey
Mayo
Nunez
Perkins
Reagh
Smith
Stewart
Thomas
Wilmoth

Lloyd

Dallas Dewayne
Ross H
Serafin Jimenez
Pamela M
William

Jameson

Austreberto

Brandon

Richard

Cameron R

Gary w
Anthony Clyde
Traci A

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Warren County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Bourbon County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Bourbon County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory

Leslie County Jail
Transitions, Ashland
Hopkins County Jail
Warren County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Shelby County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



